Class
INTERNATIONAL MOTH
WASZP

49ER
INTERNATIONAL 14

RS 800

CHERUB

MUSTO SKIFF

LASER 5000

BOSS

RS 700

INTER CANOE( with Asymmetric )
B14

INTERNATIONAL CANOE
FLYING DUTCHMAN
29ER

505

K6

RS 21 KEELBOAT

4000

INTER CANOE OD ( Sail < GBR 306)

RS 600
OSPREY

HORNET

RS 400

D-ONE

FIREBALL

470

RS 500

RS 300

MERLIN

CONTENDER

RS ELITE

RS 100 (all)

LOWRIDER MOTH

MELGES 15

FIREBALL SENIOR ( Sail < 14001 )
MERLIN SENIOR ( Sail < 3601 )
PHANTOM

FLYING 15

RS AERO 9

TASAR

SWALLOW

D-ZERO

NATIONAL 12

FLYING 15 SENIOR ( Sail < 3401)
KESTREL

SCORPION

ALBACORE

H.Y. 2026
449
555

615
681

740
778
781
800
800
800
800
816
827
851
856
859
869
881
901
905
907
909
931
939
940
944
944
948
967
969
975
980
983
983
986
994
1003
1003
1020
1022
1029
1033
1037
1038
1043
1044
1044
1046

Class
HADRON H2
RS 200

FINN
LOWRIDER MOTH SENIOR ( Sail < 3962)

420

ZENITH

LARK

RS AERO 7

LASER 2

SUPERNOVA
NATIONAL 12 SENIOR ( Sail <3486 )
2000

RS VAREO

ILCA 7 /LASER STD

OK DINGHY

VENTURE( With Spinnaker)
RS AERO 6

WAYFARER

GRADUATE

TOPAZ ARGO
VENTURE( No Spinnaker)
STREAKER

GP14

ILCA 6 / LASER RADIAL
XOD

ENTERPRISE

RS VISION

RS AERO 5

SOLO

EUROPE

ILCA 4 /LASER 4.7
FIREFLY

RS FEVA XL

MIRACLE

WANDERER

COMET

RS QBA PRO

2.4M KEELBOAT

RS QBA SPORT
MIRROR SINGLE HANDED
LASER PICO

MIRROR DOUBLE HANDED
TOPPER

RS TERA PRO

CADET

RS TERA SPORT
TOPPER 4.2

OPTIMIST

Numerous small changes emerging from the 2026 PN list
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H.Y. 2026
1055
1056

1059
1060

1061
1061
1064
1073
1085
1088
1089
1095
1102
1108
1106
1113
1113
1115
1126
1125
1132
1138
1157
1148
1152
1156
1163
1160
1158
1159
1188
1201
1208
1213
1219
1234
1256
1264
1300
1345
1368
1398
1411
1410
1469
1477
1477
1697



