

Class	H.Y. 2026	Class	H.Y. 2026
INTERNATIONAL MOTH	449	HADRON H2	1055
WASZP	555	RS 200	1056
49ER	615	FINN	1059
INTERNATIONAL 14	681	LOWRIDER MOTH SENIOR (Sail < 3962)	1060
RS 800	740	420	1061
CHERUB	778	ZENITH	1061
MUSTO SKIFF	781	LARK	1064
LASER 5000	800	RS AERO 7	1073
BOSS	800	LASER 2	1085
RS 700	800	SUPERNOVA	1088
INTER CANOE(with Asymmetric)	800	NATIONAL 12 SENIOR (Sail < 3486)	1089
B14	816	2000	1095
INTERNATIONAL CANOE	827	RS VAREO	1102
FLYING DUTCHMAN	851	ILCA 7 / LASER STD	1108
29ER	856	OK DINGHY	1106
505	859	VENTURE(With Spinnaker)	1113
K6	869	RS AERO 6	1113
RS 21 KEELBOAT	881	WAYFARER	1115
4000	901	GRADUATE	1126
INTER CANOE OD (Sail < GBR 306)	905	TOPAZ ARGO	1125
RS 600	907	VENTURE(No Spinnaker)	1132
OSPREY	909	STREAKER	1138
HORNET	931	GP14	1157
RS 400	939	ILCA 6 / LASER RADIAL	1148
D-ONE	940	XOD	1152
FIREBALL	944	ENTERPRISE	1156
470	944	RS VISION	1163
RS 500	948	RS AERO 5	1160
RS 300	967	SOLO	1158
MERLIN	969	EUROPE	1159
CONTENDER	975	ILCA 4 / LASER 4.7	1188
RS ELITE	980	FIREFLY	1201
RS 100 (all)	983	RS FEVA XL	1208
LOWRIDER MOTH	983	MIRACLE	1213
MELGES 15	986	WANDERER	1219
FIREBALL SENIOR (Sail < 14001)	994	COMET	1234
MERLIN SENIOR (Sail < 3601)	1003	RS QBA PRO	1256
PHANTOM	1003	2.4M KEELBOAT	1264
FLYING 15	1020	RS QBA SPORT	1300
RS AERO 9	1022	MIRROR SINGLE HANDED	1345
TASAR	1029	LASER PICO	1368
SWALLOW	1033	MIRROR DOUBLE HANDED	1398
D-ZERO	1037	TOPPER	1411
NATIONAL 12	1038	RS TERA PRO	1410
FLYING 15 SENIOR (Sail < 3401)	1043	CADET	1469
KESTREL	1044	RS TERA SPORT	1477
SCORPION	1044	TOPPER 4.2	1477
ALBACORE	1046	OPTIMIST	1697

Numerous small changes emerging from the 2026 PN list